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LITHUANIAN OPEN SHORT COURSE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Vilnius, 13 - 15/12/2024

Event 20 Women, 400m Medley Open
12/14/2024 - 11:20 Results Prelim
Lithuanian Records 4:49.08 Kotryna, TETEREVKOVA VMSC Eindhoven (NED) 11/21/2021
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16 4:51.35 Guoda, TRUČINSKAITĖ SDELF Druskininkai 12/15/2023
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14 4:54.90 Guoda, TRUČINSKAITĖ SDELF Druskininkai 12/16/2022
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12 5:11.17 Guoda, TRUČINSKAITĖ SDELF Vilnius 7/23/2021

 50m: 5:55.67 - 25m: 5:45.76
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Oleksandra, SAVCHENKO 08 Ukraine 4:53.50 686 Q
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:45.21 36.87 250m: 3:03.50 40.80 350m: 4:20.97 35.16

100m: 1:08.34 36.56 200m: 2:22.70 37.49 300m: 3:45.81 42.31 400m: 4:53.50 32.53

2. Guoda, TRUČINSKAITĖ 08 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 4:53.64 685 Q
50m: 31.11 31.11 150m: 1:45.44 37.61 250m: 3:02.92 40.60 350m: 4:19.72 34.98

100m: 1:07.83 36.72 200m: 2:22.32 36.88 300m: 3:44.74 41.82 400m: 4:53.64 33.92

3. Vlada, TRACHUK 08 Ukraine 4:55.02 676 Q
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:44.83 35.20 250m: 3:03.14 42.86 350m: 4:21.36 34.44

100m: 1:09.63 37.49 200m: 2:20.28 35.45 300m: 3:46.92 43.78 400m: 4:55.02 33.66

4. Ieva, NAINYTĖ 08 Kauno PM 4:58.26 654 Q
50m: 31.56 31.56 150m: 1:49.96 39.92 250m: 3:09.37 40.41 350m: 4:25.77 35.10

100m: 1:10.04 38.48 200m: 2:28.96 39.00 300m: 3:50.67 41.30 400m: 4:58.26 32.49

5. Karilė, ALIŠAUSKAITĖ 08 Kauno SM Startas 5:02.38 627 Q
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:49.80 39.77 250m: 3:11.11 42.20 350m: 4:28.24 34.83

100m: 1:10.03 38.01 200m: 2:28.91 39.11 300m: 3:53.41 42.30 400m: 5:02.38 34.14

6. Vytė, GELAŽYTĖ 07 Panevėžio Žemyna 5:02.43 627 Q
50m: 31.43 31.43 150m: 1:46.87 39.41 250m: 3:07.78 42.30 350m: 4:27.27 36.15

100m: 1:07.46 36.03 200m: 2:25.48 38.61 300m: 3:51.12 43.34 400m: 5:02.43 35.16

7. Sofiia, BARABASH 10 Ukraine 5:03.04 623 Q
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:47.16 37.08 250m: 3:08.43 45.19 350m: 4:29.59 35.49

100m: 1:10.08 37.77 200m: 2:23.24 36.08 300m: 3:54.10 45.67 400m: 5:03.04 33.45

8. Phyllida, BRITTON 97 Ealing SC 5:06.89 600 Q
50m: 32.75 32.75 150m: 1:50.39 40.22 250m: 3:12.35 43.92 350m: 4:32.76 35.39

100m: 1:10.17 37.42 200m: 2:28.43 38.04 300m: 3:57.37 45.02 400m: 5:06.89 34.13

9. Kornelija, JANKOVIČIŪTĖ 10 Aukštaitijos PTA 5:11.19 576 R
50m: 33.53 33.53 150m: 1:52.77 40.53 250m: 3:14.86 42.76 350m: 4:35.97 37.24

100m: 1:12.24 38.71 200m: 2:32.10 39.33 300m: 3:58.73 43.87 400m: 5:11.19 35.22

10. Evita, BOBORIKO 08 Sostines SC 5:11.79 572 R
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:55.35 41.64 250m: 3:17.77 42.19 350m: 4:37.20 36.80

100m: 1:13.71 41.23 200m: 2:35.58 40.23 300m: 4:00.40 42.63 400m: 5:11.79 34.59

11. Auksė, ARNYTĖ 10 Kauno SM Startas 5:15.17 554
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:53.71 42.46 250m: 3:17.93 43.79 350m: 4:39.78 37.06

100m: 1:11.25 38.15 200m: 2:34.14 40.43 300m: 4:02.72 44.79 400m: 5:15.17 35.39

12. Alisa, KUSTARNIKOVA 10 Ukraine 5:17.68 541
50m: 34.30 34.30 150m: 1:55.11 41.26 250m: 3:17.41 42.63 350m: 4:40.81 39.89

100m: 1:13.85 39.55 200m: 2:34.78 39.67 300m: 4:00.92 43.51 400m: 5:17.68 36.87

13. Marija, KNAŠAITĖ 09 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:19.98 529
50m: 33.82 33.82 150m: 1:59.40 43.09 250m: 3:23.04 41.92 350m: 4:44.95 37.69

100m: 1:16.31 42.49 200m: 2:41.12 41.72 300m: 4:07.26 44.22 400m: 5:19.98 35.03

14. Rugilė, BALINSKAITĖ 10 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 5:34.35 464
50m: 38.25 38.25 150m: 2:03.31 40.08 250m: 3:32.61 49.13 350m: 4:58.11 37.57

100m: 1:23.23 44.98 200m: 2:43.48 40.17 300m: 4:20.54 47.93 400m: 5:34.35 36.24
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LITHUANIAN OPEN SHORT COURSE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Vilnius, 13 - 15/12/2024

Event 20, Women, 400m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. Kotryna, BOROVSKA 12 SM Nemunas 5:35.65 459
50m: 36.24 36.24 150m: 2:02.32 41.41 250m: 3:31.22 47.61 350m: 4:58.33 39.03

100m: 1:20.91 44.67 200m: 2:43.61 41.29 300m: 4:19.30 48.08 400m: 5:35.65 37.32

16. Viltė, MARTINAITYTĖ 10 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 5:36.09 457
50m: 36.98 36.98 150m: 2:07.99 44.26 250m: 3:35.41 45.33 350m: 5:00.16 39.13

100m: 1:23.73 46.75 200m: 2:50.08 42.09 300m: 4:21.03 45.62 400m: 5:36.09 35.93

17. Augustė, BARISTAITĖ 10 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 5:43.56 428
50m: 34.89 34.89 150m: 2:03.22 46.21 250m: 3:36.75 48.39 350m: 5:05.35 39.68

100m: 1:17.01 42.12 200m: 2:48.36 45.14 300m: 4:25.67 48.92 400m: 5:43.56 38.21

18. Smiltė, ARNYTĖ 10 Kauno SM Startas 5:44.32 425
50m: 36.86 36.86 150m: 2:05.07 44.24 250m: 3:36.64 49.63 350m: 5:04.54 39.88

100m: 1:20.83 43.97 200m: 2:47.01 41.94 300m: 4:24.66 48.02 400m: 5:44.32 39.78

19. Austėja, TIPELYTĖ 10 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 5:45.82 419
50m: 39.43 39.43 150m: 2:08.73 43.15 250m: 3:39.54 49.04 350m: 5:07.62 39.88

100m: 1:25.58 46.15 200m: 2:50.50 41.77 300m: 4:27.74 48.20 400m: 5:45.82 38.20

20. Dominyka, DOMERECKAITĖ 10 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 5:48.47 410
50m: 38.87 38.87 150m: 2:08.28 41.50 250m: 3:40.33 52.12 350m: 5:10.02 38.16

100m: 1:26.78 47.91 200m: 2:48.21 39.93 300m: 4:31.86 51.53 400m: 5:48.47 38.45


